unfolded SRC
no error
com error
diff error

folded SRC
no error
com error
diff error

—2%
256.014
228.147
226.074

2%
256.601
230.743

228.16

1%
256.093
228.182
226.434

1%
256.603
230.624
228.175

opt
256.127
228.228
226.794

opt
256.604
230.513
228.189

1%
256.086
228.278
227.121

1%
256.6
230.405
228.201

2%
255.928
228.293
227.366

2%
256.601
230.302
228.213

max
258.036 Mpc
- Mpc
- Mpc
258.036 Mpc
- Mpc
- Mpc
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